76032

SITE STATS .
4" MAIN ENTRANCE . . . .
SITE STATISTICS - OPTION No.1 Sl kgl
SECONDARY ENTRANCE
t DESCRIPTION | AREA(SM) | AREA(SF) | PERCENTAGE Managers
BUILDING FOOTPRINT Chamberlain Architect
BUILDING B | 3438.09m? | 37007t | 39.9% | Services Limited
3438.09 m? 37007 ft2 39.9%
4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
HARD LANDSCAPE Burlington, Ontario. L7M OW9
SIDEWALK 907.07 m? 9764 ft? 10.5% CANADA
ASPHALT 1654.07 m? 17804 ft2 19.2%
CURB 77.13 m? 830 ft2 0.9% Phone: 905.631.7777
2638.28 m? 28398 ft2 30.6% chamberlainlPD.com
SOFT LANDSCAPE ' ’
LANDSCAPE 2535.66 m? 27294 ft2 29.4% ‘
2535.66 m? 27294 ft2 29.4%
A 96872 L TOTAL SITE AREA 8612.03 m? 92699 ft2 100.0%
W il NO. | ISSUED DATE
n OVERALL SITE 8879.68 m? 95580 ft2 100.0% | ; eV e
- o 3 CLIENT REVIEW 03.20.2019
uﬁ') ? 4 CLIENT REVIEW 09.27.2019
< < 5 CLIENT REVIEW 12.05.2019
8 6 CLIENT REVIEW / CITY 22.05.2020
_______________________________________________________________ -S’- SUBMISSIONN
' [ " | 177\ op oF BANK 95,4 PARKING CHART - REQUIRED
Residential Number of Units | Parking Rate Required
[Yo]
L0
o
2 Apartment 215 1.25 8,879.68 m?
2750
OUTDOOR 2 3 o 0
AMEN ITY AREA e} 9} Visitor 215 0.25 39.4%
2999 | Residential Total 323 (322.5)
A 4500 !
1 4) Commercial GFA Parking Rate Required
& FPLAN SOR-104(0 2
] Q Q < .
\ N ____ PN 2 d L e cccmm cocCE=—c oo oo == o Commercial Total | 126.44m2 1/28m2 GFA 45 (5
6000 [ I~ @ @'B @ @ 5 L e oo e eca e o (5)
igpSy Total 328
‘ stogtom WEBELOW ~~ 1 0 0000 1 |
1
w8 =t | PARKING CHART - PROPOSED
i % 6m FIRE ROUTE E § | . THIS SITE PLAN IS BASED UPON AND MUST BE READ IN
f}') ‘ 8 > : . CONJUNCTION WITH THE REGISTERED PLAN.
. - CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
IJ | 8|2 o/ l Use Units / GFA Parking Rate Spaces ACCEPTS NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY,
/ g : ’1' OR COMPLETENESS OF THE DATA SUPPLIED AND
/ o i | X X X X SUCH DATA IS NOT INCLUDED UNDER SEALS OF
/ ) iy Residential Units 215 1.0/ Unit 215 CERTIFICATION IF ANY.
/ . - DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS
- = | MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY
' HEE g ' Vistor 215 015/ Uit 225 e
/i : A | COVERED BIKE ® I OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.
/ : 6781 7 ‘ E : Commerical Unit 126.44 m2 1/28m2 GFA S CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND
o ’ i w | AT SN TIN e o
i 7 Sl —— ste i Total 253 (252.25Rounded) '
' | 7 o 7 | CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
' / oz ‘ / Lo ° ¢ HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY
0 | ! < _ SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY
0 | f o D | INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS.
| I < | MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT
! D: O ! NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT.
: 6(9 | - - - ‘ : ° l(';\‘(’)\IOCEgT INFRINGEMENT IS(:IOT A DEFENSE TO
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. €
E 6008 1 /'15”( E 0 SEAL
I AT I
: » ~A |l | ! I PROPOSED ZONING NC
: T ‘ “| | o
I !Eﬂv N\ I o Regulation Required Provided
I
o | \’ ! | Minimum lot area 2,000 m? 8,879.68 m?
| | /
I : - CO N DO #g : 0 /' Maximum lot coverage 30% 39.4%
| ~ h ‘ | 0 |
I © I :
: : © 7TH FLOOR AMENITY & 7 STO REYS : l ,' Minimum lot frontage 30m 120.027 m
I MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE | :’
" : 2 1 5 U N ITS : pY ," Front yard (Wentworth Dr) 3m 6m
I o ! " Minimum
. i~ 2 |
I I
: : : ' Minimum exterior side yard 3m 3m
| | (Main St E)
I I
: i3 1o | . . CONSTRUCTION NORTH ~ TRUE NORTH
110234 v ! Minimum interior side yard 45m 6m
° : = = ,- : o ~ LIJ
o : : : 2 Minimum rear yard 12m where 11.68 m
I I . . .
g parking is in a rear
I I
" : : : 0 : % yard
. 3 o AN
0 | I
0 | | ' ] : I Maximum building height 8.5m 23.622m
: | ﬁ | | : . I— 7 storeys
| \ \ ] .
i | | | o
l : lo__ ~ Rt e J : 0 | Minimum Bicycle Parking 0.3 spaces per unit 66 G Rl M BSY CON DOS
0 N P » . Required (66 spaces)
o | g i |
I ] |
| b 6000 | Minimum Centreline Setback 13 m plus front 16.761m
! B ' (Main St E) yard setback
I T |_
o = o 8 l | Z
} 14600 9 2 : '
I |6006 21793 67568 20112 6985 | ' E
i | PARKING SCHEDULE
i LANDSCAPED AREA : | G SCHEDU 147 MAIN STREET EAST,
l ) | TYPE DESCRIPTION | COUNT GRIMBSY, ON L3M 1P2
: g |
! p 2l | T/O GROUND FLOOR 2 SHEET NAVE
| : = ' ACCESSIBLE PARKING 4.5m x 5.75m 4 2
o
: : | TYPICAL PARKING SPACES  |2750mm X 5750mm 37 o
! 5119]  —— ¥ S T EES——— 6140 | T/O BASEMENT g
0cC. e ¥y g 4 4 o e oy sl a8l 9819 ol e g e ad 1 ’ ACCESSIBLE PARKING 4.5m x 5.75m 9 £
U/G BELOW @ @ II TYPICAL PARKING SPACES  |2750mm X 5750mm 216 : SITE PLAN
¥y ¥YrXy X¥XY¥Y ¥¥¥ Y ¥! coammccammnceEEEnoccaEEnoccaEEDcocaEEnccaEEmoccEEED oo EEEDcoEEED oo E==D OO COGEEDOIGEED COGEED COGEND COGEIND OO GEIID © O GEEED © O COGEND COEGEED COC=E°S 266 5
qL 120027 10500 J{ 4L é
O
BIKE PARKING SCHEDULE 3
TYPE | DESCRIPTION | COUNT £
(\Il START DATE
T/O GROUND FLOOR g 11.30.2018
|BIKE PARKING 0.6m x 1.8m | 16| - DRAWN BY
|BIKE PARKING 0.6m x 1.8m | 49 | CHECKED BY
SCALE . .
As indicated
PROJECT NO.
MAIN STREET EAST FSR 118082
z
. BUILDING AREA = 19261 m? < DRAWING
/1 Site Plan SITE AREA = 8879.68 m? 5
\a001/" 1:200 &
19261 / 8879 = 217 N
S
I
&




PARKING REQUIREMENTS

217 UNITS X 1.25 = 271.25 SPACES REQUIRED
+

217 X 0.25 = 54.25 SPACES NEEDED
TOTAL 1.50 X 217 = 325.5 (326) TOTAL SPACES NEDED

326 /20 = 16.30 (17) ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES NEEDED

BIKE PARKING SCHEDULE PARKING SCHEDULE
TYPE | DESCRIPTION TYPE DESCRIPTION
T/O GROUND FLOOR T/O GROUND FLOOR
|BIKE PARKING 0.6m x 1.8m ACCESSIBLE PARKING 4.5m x 5.75m
T/O BASEMENT TYPICAL PARKING SPACES | 2750mm X 5750mm
|BIKE PARKING 0.6m x 1.8m T/O BASEMENT
ACCESSIBLE PARKING 4.5m x 5.75m
TYPICAL PARKING SPACES | 2750mm X 5750mm
GFA
‘ Area sf ‘ Area m2
T/O BASEMENT 85277 SF 7923 m?
85277 SF 7923 m?

. Chamberlain BN es

Constructors
Managers

Chamberlain Architect
Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA
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1 CLIENT REVIEW 09.27.2019
2 CLIENT REVIEW 12.05.2019
3 CLIENT REVIEW / CITY 22.05.2020
SUBMISSIONN

EASEMENT

g

0

STORM VAULT

Himin

BIKE SPACES

J ]

BIKE SPACES
ELEVATOR |

:

VESTIBULE

ELFCTRICAL
'ROOM
L

._I_.._.._.._.._.._.._I

R R

—_——————tf——_— — — — — g — ] —

F e — -

- L______l._____-.___________ [ —— ______l.__________l.__________ | | p——— |

ATER Mi
& SPRIN

MECHANICAL

rF————

|
|
|
|
|
[l
r————l

STORM VAUT

|
o

-====1
L

g
\

T ET®

m N ] ____
I .

N\

\
|
|
|

[os ettt e e e s e e e e

/ 1\ BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED

HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS.
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT.
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. @,
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SELLABLE VS NON-SELLABLE GFA UNIT MIX UNIT BREAK DOWNS UNIT BREAK DOWNS
SELLABLE / Level Area sf Area m2 Area Name |Count| % Area Name [Count| % Area Name [Count| %
NON-SELLABLE COUNT SM SF PERCENT
NON-SELLABLE T/O GROUND FLOOR 35938 SF 3339 m? 474 SF ... 735 SF 1BR 60 28% T/O GROUND FLOOR T/O FOURTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE CHUTE S 2191 m? 236 SF 0.1% T/O SECOND FLOOR 35821 SF 3328 m?2 555 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 74 34% 562 SF ... 731 SF 1 BR 7 3% 532 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE COORIDOR 6 1506.99 m? | 16221 SF 7.5% T/O THIRD FLOOR 34093 SF 3167 m? 650 SF ... 1301 SF 2 BR 81 38% 717 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 10 5% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE ELEC. 12 30.37 m? 327 SF 0.2% T/O FOURTH FLOOR 33305 SF 3094 m? 215  100% 845 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 12 6% 772 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%
NON-SELLABLE ELEVATOR 6 79.70 m? 858 SF 0.4% T/O FIFTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? 29 13% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE GARBAGE / LOADING 1 128.94 m? | 1388 SF 0.6% T/O SIXTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? T/O SECOND FLOOR T/O FIFTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE INDOOR AMENITY 2 611.16 m*> | 6578 SF 3.1% 206271 SF 19163 m? 538 SF ... 735 SF 1BR 9 4% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE LOBBY 2 209.49 m* | 2255 SF 1.0% 555 SF ... 1056 SF 1 BR + DEN 16 7% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE LOCKERS 8 17570 m* | 1891 SF 0.9% BALCONY AREA 886 SF ... 1290 SF 2BR 13 6% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 |7%
- 2 0,
NON-SELLABLE MECH. 12 24.31 m 262 SF 0.1 AJ Lovel Area sf Area m2 38 18% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE MECHANICAL 1 0.00 m 0 SF 0.0% T/0 GROUND FLOOR 5061 SF 275 12 T/O THIRD FLOOR T/O SIXTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE OUTDOOR AMENITY 1 364.77 m? 3926 SF 1.8% T/0 SECOND FLOOR 2840 SF 264 2 532 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE STAIRS 19 257.27 m* | 2769 SF 1.3% T/0 THIRD FLOOR 4407 SF 409 m? 721SF ... 1016 SF |1 BR+DEN 12 6% 721SF ... 1002SF |1 BR+DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE: 75 75 3410.63m? 36712 SF 17.0% T/0 FOURTH FLOOR 3495 SF 395 m? 885 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%
SELLABLE 37 17% 37 17%
T/O FIFTH FLOOR 3495 SF 325 m?
2 0,
e L —
SELLABLE 2BR 81 7231 '68 2 77841 SF 36.1"/0 20202 SF 1877 m?
. . 0
SELLABLE RETAIL 1 12641 m? | 1361 SF 0.6%
SELLABLE: 216 216  16603.85m? 178722 SF 83.0%
TOTAL 291  20014.49m? 215434 SF  100.0%
I | o
._ I —— | — | — | — | — | —_ — —_— | — | —__— | —_ —_—n_ ——n_ ——_—— — — | —_ ———_— —— | — —_—__n—_ —_n —_— —_——_ —_—" | ———s_n————_ —_ —_—_ | — | —n_— —_ ———_— —— —_—_ ——— —_— J
° | m
| | ‘
° | °
° . I
| I L 109223 mm L
: | i 2407 mm 358" - 4 1/8" :: 2407 mm i
7'-10 3/4" 7'-10 3/4"
[ ] i ’I, 9731 mm 8Z|'3 rr’]'m /’ 2997 mm L 3032 mm I, 7367 mm ,I, 10428 mm ,I, 6668 mm ,I, 7308 mm ,I, 7308 mm ’I, 6699 mm L 11569 mm ’I, 6699 mm ,I, 7035 mm 3093 mm I, 2997 mm N SZI’3 rr’]'m 9731 mm ’b
31'-111/8" 2'-10 3/8" 9'-10" -11 3/8" 24'-2" 34'-21/2" 21'-10 1/2" 23'-11 3/4" 23'-11 3/4" 21'-11 3/4" 37'-111/2" 21'-11 3/4" 23'-1" -13/4" 9 -10" 2'-10 3/8" 31'-111/8"
| 0
° i 0
°
-~ -~ r- X : %L -—-—-—--—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—--—-—-—-—-—-—-—-—--—-—-—-—-—-—-—-——-—-—-—-——-—-—-—-—LQQ—..m..—..“..i_..
°
. | .
°
E|® I £| @ |
gl = gl = h
o o 2 BR 2 BR | l
3|y ° 3y =
[ 1196 SF 1045 SF I 8530 mm 11996 mm ; °
| 27'- 11 3/4" 39'-41/4" ! [ ]
~ [ A ] ==—I X |
0 | | -
I J [ — . |, e e -\ -
1500
Eln o Elw 2BR i I
3|~ [ ] 3|~ L 6668 mm L 6668 mm L 7308 mm L 14007 mm L 7783 mm L 7875 mm 2BR a o
|~ S|~ 7 7 © °
@© © 845 SF 21'-101/2" -10 1/2" 23'-11 3/4" 45'-11.1/2" 25'-6 3/8" 25'-10" 1
1061 SF =
1 BR + DEN i i ‘ ‘
~ o ~ 1089 SF __LL J hﬂ ILE-r ——t— 2 BR e -\ o
Eld Eld —— | N S i o
2 s 3. 1121 SF
(\IA‘OU ° C\IA\OU | - 1 BR ‘?
[s2]
: GARBAGE / 1 BR + DEN 1 BR + DEN 1BR+DEN LOBBY MAIL 1 BR + DEN 1 BR + DEN 563 SE - 5IR o
S ROOM —
HE I _ LOADING 744 SF 799 SF 810 SF 1446 SF 841 SF 863 SF I |
«© ] []
Bl & : £ 1388 SF ﬁ B
¢ oF I I | S L i | J
! 5|3 A e e SRETIES- 1BR ' 2 0
3|5 942 SF iy ~ 1 - I I | | el e | 1| E|S
E N IS ! i " ﬂ ! n| o
5lw E|O VN COORIDOR a 562 SF | 8o
< ‘02 “: _I . - _ — — [] N
- R "] " T | | T N B | 0
-~ -~ ’ ﬂof ' ~ 0
el & | % 1 BR 1 BR + DEN | l
§ S s ele |\ 1BR 3 LOCKERS 1 BR + DEN 2BR INDOOR LOBBY 1 BR + DEN RETAIL LOCKERS 1BR | el %
S < ° EID ! 829 SF ElC o
b 35 || * 605 S 930 SF 1122 SF AMENITY 809 SF 717 SF 1361 SF e Sl c63 S ! | 3ls .
ERQ £l I IR 1564 SF S
0O ol g | |
¥ 51 | -
N N N ¥ N
3 o I‘ ‘ 1 BR ! i | i L. i i 1 BR | :
E| S | N ] 609 SF I :
ElS I 608 SF H l
0 | [ [ - [ [ | [ L [ [ [ ( |
; ‘9 . " !l ]
| 1
X £ 2 BR £l
E|l % b = ! 2BR H u ‘ m o I 2 e o
HE: 2| o U HPLL 2 889 SF L 8la 2
§ o A |‘ 984 SF B 3 C I 8 l o|®
. | [—————j iﬁb&u&;, 6 -
S e . | I | -
o ]
S| | | °
PN
A\‘_ -~ [— I S— n - i - |
. [ I I tl ]
° | 2 BR 2BR } °
°
1295 SF 1301 SF
N N N
S o 5|3 | 1037 SF 780 SF 5
N N ._-_b_k-_l - A e e e | e— | i— )] a— ) a— ] ] e c— e — [ e— o] a— ] e— ] e - e e e e - e e e e - o e o - el e e e e e ) e o) — ] a—] e ] a— o | —" ] a— e a— ] aa— e a— | a— e | a— e anl— o) a— e a— ] a— e a— e e o) a—" e _e— e _cm— e _em— ; __-_-\4.
| 10502 mm L 10961 mm 10900 mm L 8881 mm l (]
i 34'-51/2" 1 35'- 11 1/2" 35'-91/8" 1 29'-15/8" ' l
.._.rl_.._.._..—I..--.._.._.lb—-.._.._.._..--.._..--.._..I_.._.tl_.._.._.tl_.._.._.._-..--.._.D_.._Ibl.--..

/1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

A101/1:192

C:\Users\ccosta\Documents\118082 - Grimsby - Coles - Building -No Heritage - 2020-07-20_ccosta@chamberlainipd.com.rvt

2020-07-21 3:20:42 PM

. Chamberlain

Architects
Constructors
Managers

Chamberlain Architect
Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M OW9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainlPD.com

NO. | ISSUED DATE

CLIENT REVIEW 12.04.2018

CLIENT REVIEW 03.14.2019

CLIENT REVIEW 03.20.2019

CLIENT REVIEW 09.27.2019

CLIENT REVIEW 12.05.2019

DA |WIN| =~

CLIENT REVIEW/ CITY
SUBMISSION

22.05.2020

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED

HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS.
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT.
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. @,
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SELLABLE VS NON-SELLABLE GFA UNIT MIX UNIT BREAK DOWNS UNIT BREAK DOWNS .
SELLABLE / Level Area sf Area m2 Area Name |Count| % Area Name [Count| % Area Name [Count| % . W - E BN Architects
NON-SELLABLE COUNT SM SF PERCENT Constructors
NON-SELLABLE T/O GROUND FLOOR 35938 SF 3339 m? 474 SF ... 735SF 1 BR 60 28% T/O GROUND FLOOR T/O FOURTH FLOOR Managers
NON-SELLABLE CHUTE S 2191 m? 236 SF 0.1% T/O SECOND FLOOR 35821 SF 3328 m?2 555 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 74 34% 562 SF ... 731 SF 1 BR 7 3% 532 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE COORIDOR 6 1506.99 m? | 16221 SF 7.5% T/O THIRD FLOOR 34093 SF 3167 m? 650 SF ... 1301 SF 2 BR 81 38% 717 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 10 5% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6% Chamberlain Architect
NON-SELLABLE ELEC. 12 30.37 m? 327 SF 0.2% T/O FOURTH FLOOR 33305 SF 3094 m? 215 100% 845 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 12 6% 772 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7% S efv':l eirlfilrlr:it e'g rec
NON-SELLABLE ELEVATOR 6 79.70 m? 858 SF 0.4% T/O FIFTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? 29 13% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE GARBAGE / LOADING 1 128.94m* | 1388 SF 0.6% T/O SIXTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? T/O SECOND FLOOR T/O FIFTH FLOOR 4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
NON-SELLABLE INDOOR AMENITY 2 611.16 m? 6578 SF 3.1% 206271 SF 19163 m?2 538 SF ... 735SF 1BR 9 4% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5% Burlington, Ontario. L7M OW9
NON-SELLABLE LOBBY 2 209.49 m* | 2255 SF 1.0% 555 SF .. 1056 SF 1BR + DEN 16 |7% 721 SF .. 1002 SF 1BR + DEN 12 6% CANADA
NON-SELLABLE LOCKERS 8 175.70 m: 1891 SF 0-92/0 BALCONY AREA 886 SF ... 1290 SF 2BR 13 6% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 |7% Phone: 905.631.7777
NON-SELLABLE MECH. 12 2431 m 262 SF 0.1% Lovel Area sf Area m2 38 18% 37 17% |
NON-SELLABLE MECHANICAL 1 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.0% P T/O THIRD FLOOR T/O SIXTH FLOOR www.chamberlainlPD.com
T/O GROUND FLOOR 2961 SF 275m
NON-SELLABLE OUTDOOR AMENITY 1 364.77 m? 3926 SF 1.8% T/0 SECOND FLOOR 2840 SF 264 2 532 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE STAIRS 19 257.27 m* | 2769 SF 1.3% T/0 THIRD FLOOR 4407 SF 409 m? 721SF ... 1016 SF |1 BR+DEN 12 6% 721SF ... 1002SF |1 BR+DEN 12 6%
_ . 2 0,
SSII\ILEBEII_-EABLE- 75 75 3410.63 m* 36712 SF 17.0% T/0 FOURTH FLOOR 3495 SF 325 m? 885 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%:) 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%:) o - -
T/O FIFTH FLOOR 3495 SF 325 m? 37 7% 37 7% :
SELLABLE 1BR 60 3423.27 m? | 36848 SF 17.1% /0 SIXTH FLOOR 3004 SF 279 m? 215  100% : CLIENT REiE S
SELLABLE 1 BR + DEN 74 5822.49 m? | 62673 SF 29.1% 20202 SF 1877 m? 2 CLIENT REVIEW 12.05.2019
SELLABLE 2BR 81 7231.68 m? | 77841 SF 36.1% ®  Emeson Y| B
SELLABLE RETAIL 1 126.41m2? | 1361 SF 0.6%
SELLABLE: 216 216  16603.85m? 178722 SF 83.0%
TOTAL 291  20014.49m? 215434 SF  100.0%
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] MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY
! . CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE
E|® I 2 BR l BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY
e Z . 2 BR ' I OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.
[Ye)
2y o | 1059 SF | GHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUGTION SERVICES LIMITED
° ’ 1115 SF (] HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.
| | . CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
' ' HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY
I l | SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY
| INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS.
¥ " MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT
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SELLABLE VS NON-SELLABLE GFA UNIT MIX UNIT BREAK DOWNS UNIT BREAK DOWNS
SELLABLE / Level Area sf Area m2 Area Name |Count| % Area Name [Count| % Area Name [Count| %
NON-SELLABLE COUNT SM SF PERCENT
NON-SELLABLE T/O GROUND FLOOR 35938 SF 3339 m? 474 SF ... 735 SF 1 BR 60 28% T/O GROUND FLOOR T/O FOURTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE CHUTE S 21.91 m? 236 SF 0.1% T/O SECOND FLOOR 35821 SF 3328 m? 555 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 74 34% 562 SF ... 731 SF 1 BR 7 3% 532 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE COORIDOR 6 1506.99 m? | 16221 SF 7.5% T/O THIRD FLOOR 34093 SF 3167 m? 650 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 81 38% 717 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 10 5% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE ELEC. 12 30.37 m? 327 SF 0.2% T/O FOURTH FLOOR 33305 SF 3094 m? 215 100% 845 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 12 6% 772 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%
NON-SELLABLE ELEVATOR 6 79.70 m? 858 SF 0.4% T/O FIFTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? 29 13% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE GARBAGE / LOADING 1 128.94 m? | 1388 SF 0.6% T/O SIXTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? T/O SECOND FLOOR T/O FIFTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE INDOOR AMENITY 2 611.16 m* | 6578 SF 3.1% 206271 SF 19163 m? 538 SF ... 735SF 1 BR 9 4% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE LOBBY 2 209.49 m? | 2255SF 1.0% 555 SF ... 1056 SF 1 BR + DEN 16 7% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE LOCKERS 8 175.70m? | 1891 SF 0.9% BALCONY AREA 886 SF ... 1290 SF 2BR 13 6% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2 BR 14 7%
NON-SELLABLE MECH. 12 24.31 m? 262 SF 0.1% 38 18% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE MECHANICAL 1 0.00 m? 0SF 0.0% Level Areasf | Area m2 ’ i
00m 0% T/O GROUND FLOOR 2961 SF 275 m? T/O THIRD FLOOR T/O SIXTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE OUTDOOR AMENITY 1 364.77 m? | 3926 SF 1.8% /0 SEGOND FLOOR 2840 SF 264 2 532 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE STAIRS 19 25727 m? | 2769 SF 1.3% T/0 THIRD FLOOR 4407 SF 409 m? 721 SF ... 1016 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
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SELLABLE 2 BR 81 7231.68 m? | 77841 SF 36.1%
SELLABLE RETAIL 1 12641 m? | 1361 SF 0.6%
SELLABLE: 216 216  16603.85m2 178722 SF 83.0%
TOTAL 291 20014.49 m? 215434 SF  100.0%
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SELLABLE VS NON-SELLABLE GFA UNIT MIX UNIT BREAK DOWNS UNIT BREAK DOWNS
SELLABLE / Level Area sf Area m2 Area Name |Count| % Area Name [Count| % Area Name [Count| %
NON-SELLABLE COUNT SM SF PERCENT
NON-SELLABLE T/O GROUND FLOOR 35938 SF 3339 m? 474 SF ... 735 SF 1 BR 60 28% T/O GROUND FLOOR T/O FOURTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE CHUTE S 21.91 m? 236 SF 0.1% T/O SECOND FLOOR 35821 SF 3328 m? 555 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 74 34% 562 SF ... 731 SF 1 BR 7 3% 532 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE COORIDOR 6 1506.99 m? | 16221 SF 7.5% T/O THIRD FLOOR 34093 SF 3167 m? 650 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 81 38% 717 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 10 5% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE ELEC. 12 30.37 m? 327 SF 0.2% T/O FOURTH FLOOR 33305 SF 3094 m? 215 100% 845 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 12 6% 772 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%
NON-SELLABLE ELEVATOR 6 79.70 m2 858 SF 0.4% T/O FIFTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? 29 13% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE GARBAGE / LOADING 1 128.94 m? | 1388 SF 0.6% T/O SIXTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? T/O SECOND FLOOR T/O FIFTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE INDOOR AMENITY 2 611.16 m* | 6578 SF 3.1% 206271 SF 19163 m? 538 SF ... 735SF 1 BR 9 4% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE LOBBY 2 209.49 m? | 2255SF 1.0% 555 SF ... 1056 SF 1 BR + DEN 16 7% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE LOCKERS 8 175.70m? | 1891 SF 0.9% BALCONY AREA 886 SF ... 1290 SF 2BR 13 6% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2 BR 14 7%
- 2 0,
NON-SELLABLE MECH. 12 24.31m 262 SF 0.1% Lovel Area of Area m2 38 18% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE MECHANICAL 1 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.0% 5 T/O THIRD FLOOR T/O SIXTH FLOOR
T/O GROUND FLOOR 2961 SF 275 m
NON-SELLABLE OUTDOOR AMENITY 1 364.77m? | 3926 SF 1.8% /0 SEGOND FLOOR 2840 SF 264 2 532 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE STAIRS 19 25727 m? | 2769 SF 1.3% T/0 THIRD FLOOR 4407 SF 409 2 721 SF ... 1016 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE: 75 75 3410.63m? 36712 SF 17.0% T/0 FOURTH FLOOR 3495 SF 395 m? 885 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%
SELLABLE 37 17% 37 17%
T/O FIFTH FLOOR 3495 SF 325 m?
SELLABLE 1BR 60 3423.27 m? | 36848 SF 17.1% m 215  100%
T/O SIXTH FLOOR 3004 SF 279 m?
SELLABLE 1 BR + DEN 74 5822.49 m? | 62673 SF 29.1% 50202 SF 1677 i
SELLABLE 2 BR 81 7231.68 m? | 77841 SF 36.1%
SELLABLE RETAIL 1 12641 m? | 1361 SF 0.6%
SELLABLE: 216 216  16603.85m2 178722 SF 83.0%
TOTAL 291 20014.49 m? 215434 SF  100.0%
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CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED

HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS.
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SELLABLE VS NON-SELLABLE GFA UNIT MIX UNIT BREAK DOWNS UNIT BREAK DOWNS
SELLABLE / Level Area sf Area m2 Area Name |Count| % Area Name [Count| % Area Name [Count| %
NON-SELLABLE COUNT SM SF PERCENT
NON-SELLABLE T/O GROUND FLOOR 35938 SF 3339 m? 474 SF ... 735 SF 1 BR 60 28% T/O GROUND FLOOR T/O FOURTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE CHUTE S 21.91 m? 236 SF 0.1% T/O SECOND FLOOR 35821 SF 3328 m? 555 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 74 34% 562 SF ... 731 SF 1 BR 7 3% 532 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE COORIDOR 6 1506.99 m? | 16221 SF 7.5% T/O THIRD FLOOR 34093 SF 3167 m? 650 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 81 38% 717 SF ... 1089 SF 1 BR + DEN 10 5% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE ELEC. 12 30.37 m? 327 SF 0.2% T/O FOURTH FLOOR 33305 SF 3094 m? 215 100% 845 SF ... 1301 SF 2BR 12 6% 772 SF ... 1144 SF 2BR 14 7%
NON-SELLABLE ELEVATOR 6 79.70 m? 858 SF 0.4% T/O FIFTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? 29 13% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE GARBAGE / LOADING 1 128.94 m? 1388 SF 0.6% T/O SIXTH FLOOR 33557 SF 3118 m? T/O SECOND FLOOR T/O FIFTH FLOOR
NON-SELLABLE INDOOR AMENITY 2 611.16 m? 6578 SF 3.1% 206271 SF 19163 m? 538 SF ... 735SF 1 BR 9 4% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1 BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE LOBBY 2 209.49 m? | 2255 SF 1.0% 555 SF ... 1056 SF 1 BR + DEN 16 7% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
NON-SELLABLE LOCKERS 8 175.70 m? | 1891 SF 0.9% BALCONY AREA 886 SF ... 1290 SF 2 BR 13 6% 650 SF ... 1144 SF 2 BR 14 7%
- 2 0,
NON-SELLABLE MECH. 12 2431 m 262 SF 0.1% Level Area sf Area m2 38 18% 37 17%
NON-SELLABLE MECHANICAL 1 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.0% 5 T/O THIRD FLOOR T/O SIXTH FLOOR
T/O GROUND FLOOR 2961 SF 275 m
NON-SELLABLE OUTDOOR AMENITY 1 364.77 m? 3926 SF 1.8% T/0 SECOND FLOOR 2840 SF 264 2 532 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5% 474 SF ... 694 SF 1BR 11 5%
NON-SELLABLE STAIRS 19 257.27m? | 2769 SF 1.3% T/O THIRD FLOOR 4407 SF 409 2 721 SF ... 1016 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6% 721 SF ... 1002 SF 1 BR + DEN 12 6%
_ . 2 0,
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SELLABLE 1 BR + DEN 74 5822.49 m? | 62673 SF 29.1% 50202 SF 1677 i
SELLABLE 2 BR 81 7231.68m? | 77841 SF 36.1%
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SELLABLE: 216 216 16603.85 m2 178722 SF 83.0%
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